TL/H/5608
D
A
C
0
8
3
0

# Input voltage must be positive (See section 2.7)
17
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0§C to a70§ b40§C to a85§C b55§C to a125§C
Non
0.05% FSR DAC0830LCN DAC0830LCM DAC0830LCV DAC0830LCJ DAC0830LJ
Linearity 0.1% FSR DAC0831LCN
0.2% FSR DAC0832LCN DAC0832LCM DAC0832LCV DAC0832LCJ DAC0832LJ
Package Outline N20AÐMolded DIP M20B Small Outline V20A Chip Carrier J20AÐCeramic DIP
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package (J)
Order Number DAC0830LCJ,
DAC0830LJ, DAC0832LJ or DAC0832LCJ
NS Package Number J20A
18
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) (Continued)
Molded Small Outline Package (M)